
Page 1 of 92/15/2020 Saturday - NBHA FL 04_05_10 Co-Sanction · OPEN

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Angie Curkovic KickinTheBHRouttaYa 16.462 1D 4 $374

2 Amy Stevens - Watters Bambi 16.503 1D 0 $288

3 Lacey Nail Jess Flying Bayou 16.533 1D 0 $216

4 Taylor Zbytek Kimber 16.537 1D 0 $173

5 Kali Holt Bodacious Booty 16.538 1D 4 $144

6 Dallas Sawczak Clara Belle 16.553 1D 0 $129

7 Cyiah Avila Reckless Jess 16.598 1D 5 $115

8 Josie Adkins Lulu Ta Fame 16.627 1D 10

9 Taylor Mcintyre MisPeptoGoldchex 16.631 1D 4

10 Savannah Mitchell Blazin Memories 16.648 1D 6

11 Jessi Quinn Roll Call Dude 16.652 1D DP

12 Dallas Sawczak Stingray 16.654 1D 0

13 Josie Adkins Dr Slick Bar 16.713 1D 10

14 Tara Finley Initimidating Gunsmoke 16.719 1D 4

15 Kathy Dickason Smoke 16.732 1D 4

16 Tamme Fussell ChicksFireMeUp 16.739 1D 4

17 Katie Smith Piper 16.759 1D FL4 - EXP

18 Stevee McEwen Maddy 16.773 1D 4

19 Erin Wetzel Squirrel 16.787 1D FL0 - EXP

20 Carlton Pailey Pearce Priscilla 16.865 1D 4

21 Amber Hathcock Fire N Wonder 16.869 1D FL3 - EXP

22 Katie Mckay CE Caseys Wonders 16.886 1D FL0 - EXP

23 Cyiah Avila Toots Sa Little Lucky 16.927 1D 5

24 Kali Holt Fist Fast Freddy 16.929 1D 4

1 Stevee McEwen Dude 16.967 2D 4 $330

2 Sue Watts Frozen Passion 16.983 2D 4 $254

3 Jaleigh Schreyer Diva 17.005 2D 0 $190

4 Emily Christiansen Wonders Drum Bunny 17.010 2D 5 $152

5 Kirin Malisoff Rooster 17.026 2D 0 $127

6 Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 17.050 2D 4 $114

7 Kelsey Powers Haid N Fire 17.080 2D 4 $101

8 Lisa Eisenbraun Nicks Boomer 17.087 2D SC01

9 Courtney Brown The Miss Cash 17.136 2D 4

10 April Forde AK Skippers Wonder 17.179 2D 4

11 Ashton Reas Wallee 17.184 2D 4

12 Nicole Turner Toodles 17.194 2D 0 - P

13 Brandi Brolmann Teller Shes Rarenhot 17.195 2D 3

14 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 17.204 2D 0

15 Kinsey Reynolds Gideon 17.229 2D 5

16 Autumn Krick KH Sangrias Hollywood 17.240 2D 5

17 Karen Mayo Malcolm Cashin In On Bugs 17.241 2D 0 - P

18 Rylee Butler Mr JB 0947 17.252 2D 4

19 - TIE Rhonda Morris MJ Special Firen Frost 17.261 2D 4

19 - TIE Kacie Robinson Scout 17.261 2D 10

21 Cassidy Tannehill Rodeo Strider 17.265 2D 10

Total Entries: 194   · Total Paid: $4395   · NO TIMES: 40   · SCRATCHES: 2
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22 Joey Pickhardt Fames New Effort 17.285 2D 0 - P

23 Tracy Wren Waitin On Fame 17.309 2D MI04

24 Hailey Weeks Little Bitta Boo 17.323 2D 4

25 Alexandria Solis Skippers Speedy Zippo 17.324 2D FL4 - EXP

26 Aubrey St Pierre Spirit 17.347 2D 10

27 Katie Smith Glamour 17.356 2D FL4 - EXP

28 Kirin Malisoff Tapout 17.362 2D 0

29 Jo Carns Scr Streakin Hotshot 17.419 2D 10

30 Hayleigh Rodgers Reba 17.429 2D 4

31 Nikki Postma Muffin 17.434 2D 4

1 Shelby Cody Rs Atlanta Frost 17.472 3D 10 $242

2 Cheri Cobb Ruby 17.481 3D 4 $186

3 Emma Durden Arrow 17.485 3D 4 $139

4 McLayne Roebuck Right Kinda Trouble 17.490 3D 0 - P $111

5 Natasha Anderson Scamps Rookie 17.498 3D 4 $93

6 McLayne Roebuck Frenchmans Glitter 17.503 3D 0 - P $84

7 Katie Mckay Wonders Player 17.567 3D FL0 - EXP $74

8 - TIE Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 17.578 3D 4

8 - TIE Jace Gutshall Randiaflaming 17.578 3D 4

10 Angela Sauls Buster Boy 17.637 3D 5

11 Heather Vina Aces High N Vegas 17.673 3D 0

12 Ashton Reas Bubba 17.683 3D 4

13 Jessica Mellette Mighty Mystic Call 17.760 3D 5

14 Angela Schivinski Delightfully First 17.769 3D 10

15 Nancy Leach Chexy Lena 17.786 3D 5

16 Bobbi Jo Roebuck My Firewater Discos 17.794 3D 0 - P

17 Sonia Diaz Moore Than Blonde 17.812 3D 10

18 Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 17.835 3D 5

19 Mary Beth Fox My Caliente 17.839 3D 10

20 Heather Vina Passen Some Mojo 17.842 3D 0

21 Angela Sauls Jessi James 17.896 3D 5

22 Sherrie Dixon Gracie 17.908 3D FL6 - EXP

23 Sydney Newcomb Royal Cannon Chex 17.913 3D 0

24 Savannah Mesmer Christian 17.966 3D 0

25 Trevor Mcguire Bubbas Millennium 15 18.004 3D 0 - P

26 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 18.034 3D 5

27 Alexandria Solis Lefty Lou 18.035 3D FL4 - EXP

28 Brittany Smith Bar B Frenchies Moon 18.082 3D 10

29 Cheryl Lynn Mann Ella 18.091 3D 0

30 Shelby Cody Yogi 18.111 3D 10

31 Jaleigh Schreyer Tater 18.119 3D 0

32 Sonia Diaz Streaking MoonBeam 18.123 3D 10

33 Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 18.168 3D 5

34 Meaghan Raulerson Rudee 18.185 3D 5

35 Buddy Hall Klick Klick Boom 18.226 3D 4

Total Entries: 194   · Total Paid: $4395   · NO TIMES: 40   · SCRATCHES: 2
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36 Karen Mayo Malcolm Krimps Frosted Wonder 18.236 3D 0 - P

37 Kaylee Robinson Boomer 18.242 3D 10

38 Breonna Provent DP Hailion 18.272 3D 0

39 Jessica Mellette Rain 18.305 3D 5

40 Kimberly Sparacio LM Debonair Doc 18.319 3D FL0 - EXP

41 Heather Ogg G-Mo 18.337 3D 0

42 Lisa C Thomas Chance 18.344 3D 5

43 Hailey Weeks Fletcher 18.369 3D 4

44 Remington Halverson Lisas Native Bargain 18.378 3D DP

45 Tiffany Winters Peppy KatiDoc 18.381 3D 4

46 Tammy Traurig My Salty Otoe 18.397 3D 10

47 Alexis King KBR Rate Her A Star 18.408 3D 4

48 Sadie Taylor Fly 18.437 3D 0 - P

1 Tia Thomas Dixie 18.465 4D 4 $197

2 Alithea Arcia Gus 18.466 4D 10 $152

3 Dawn Fyffe Jackie 18.504 4D 4 $114

4 Erika Thomas Ember Ash 18.509 4D 4 $91

5 Kaylee Robinson Marvin 18.516 4D 10 $76

6 Alivia Brown Echo 18.525 4D 4 $68

7 Allyson Christ Haidas Lil Snicker 18.543 4D 4 $61

8 John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 18.567 4D 4

9 Sherrie Dixon Biscuit 18.641 4D FL6 - EXP

10 Nikki Postma Tater 18.651 4D 4

11 Kadynce Boutwell Jax 18.701 4D 10

12 Jaden Cutright Bacardi 18.709 4D 10

13 Daniella Rivicci Camo 18.715 4D 4

14 Shannon Hudnell Moons One Chance 18.742 4D 4

15 Tracy Cowart Bae 18.752 4D 0 - P

16 Jessica Mellette Shes Gone Gypsy Crazy 18.785 4D 5

17 Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 18.822 4D 5

18 Mary Beth Fox Far 18.827 4D 10

19 Andrea Poulton Independence 2000 18.865 4D 10

20 Shirley Roberts Ichisgotarolex 18.972 4D 6

21 Brigitte Campfield Landshark 41015 19.048 4D 4

22 Angela Sauls Wally 19.053 4D 5

23 Ashley Clark Squeeze 19.073 4D 0 - P

24 Cheyenne Pack Roger 19.173 4D 4

25 Natasha Anderson SCR Lil Poker Dealer 19.193 4D 4

26 Lisa Eisenbraun Chick All Mighty 19.256 4D SC01

27 Dixie Lee Carter Dutchess 19.257 4D 5

28 Erin Wetzel Black Betty 19.268 4D FL0 - EXP

29 Magan Morel Skipa Crocket Rocket 19.323 4D 4

30 Dara Brown Bo 19.326 4D 4

31 Caroline Mercer Cody 19.669 4D 5

32 Jessica Mellette Whiskey 19.719 4D 5

Total Entries: 194   · Total Paid: $4395   · NO TIMES: 40   · SCRATCHES: 2
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33 Kendall Gladwell Fancy 19.895 4D 10

34 Elaine Keogh Whistles 19.953 4D 10

35 Cheryl Lynn Mann Never 20.087 4D 0

36 Selena Buck Bentley 20.272 4D 4

37 Annie Cook Ace Returns 20.483 4D 5

38 Shawnee Vina Sugar 20.770 4D 0

39 Jennifer Osburn Roses for a Gypsy 21.217 4D 4

40 Leila Meyer Captain Morgan 21.265 4D 5

41 Teresa Bass Hy Hope 21.298 4D 5

42 Brianna Haskell Zander 22.586 4D DP

43 Ada Bruised Head Spanish Battle 23.892 4D 10

44 Leila Meyer Blondes Have More Fun 24.051 4D 5

45 Janice Troost Thunder 25.409 4D 5

46 Molly Raybourn Girl 27.469 4D 10

47 Wyatt Bruised Head Chase 37.935 4D 10

Rylee Butler Tipsy at the Bar 45.309 NO TIME 4

Annie Cook Down Town Ryan 20.093 NO TIME 5

Jacquelyn Raybourn The Bay Jewel 17.601 NO TIME 10

Brigitte Campfield Legit To Cash 17.513 NO TIME 4

Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 18.829 NO TIME 5

Ada Bruised Head Black Mare 20.252 NO TIME 10

Allyson Schreier Rita 20.385 NO TIME 10

Kathy Dickason W 17.349 NO TIME 4

Nancy Leach This Guys Gonna Fly 17.811 NO TIME 5

Alithea Arcia Jo Jo 19.332 NO TIME 10

Christina Ambrose Cowboys Shining 711 18.186 NO TIME 5

Deia Colao Firen Little Lena 777.000 NO TIME 4

Deb Brannon Streakin Walter 18.142 NO TIME 4

Kailani Paynter DocsScarlettWinner 777.000 NO TIME 0

Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 17.312 NO TIME 4

Jacquelyn Raybourn Socks Play Girl 20.050 NO TIME 10

Carlton Pailey Pearce Daisy 777.000 NO TIME 4

Savannah Mitchell MP Power Playday 17.473 NO TIME 6

Dixie Lee Carter Twinkie 777.000 NO TIME 5

Karen Jones Sassy 19.184 NO TIME 5

Emily Christiansen Wonders Steppin Out 17.285 NO TIME 5

McLayne Roebuck Walla Walla Bing Bang 18.018 NO TIME 0 - P

Holly Bass Allie Cat 18.546 NO TIME 5

Jenna Robinson Tyson 17.518 NO TIME 10

Torilyn Poor Boo 17.806 NO TIME 0

Rebecca Grant Runnin from the Popo 17.807 NO TIME 4

Heather Ogg CR Harjo 16.991 NO TIME 0

Rylee Butler Suddenly Expressive 17.063 NO TIME 4

Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 22.801 NO TIME 5

Kali Holt Chasin Moonlight 16.240 NO TIME 4

Total Entries: 194   · Total Paid: $4395   · NO TIMES: 40   · SCRATCHES: 2
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Sonia Diaz A Fresh Streak 18.174 NO TIME 10

Hannah Harrison Slick 16.913 NO TIME FL4 - EXP

Emma Durden Frenchie 18.853 NO TIME 4

Cali Brown Bob 18.933 NO TIME 4

Alivia Brown Tellie 19.133 NO TIME 4

Kayla Wallace Fired for Flirtn 16.612 NO TIME 4

Brandon Perdue Monster 17.893 NO TIME 4

Jamie Doria Whip 17.863 NO TIME 10

Taylor Zbytek Hank 777.000 NO TIME 0

Katie Mckay I Got Good Timing 777.000 NO TIME FL0 - EXP

Dena Patterson Bare Left Memories 999.000 SCRATCH 0

Erika Bodenstein Some Miraculous Jeans 999.000 SCRATCH 4

Total Entries: 194   · Total Paid: $4395   · NO TIMES: 40   · SCRATCHES: 2
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1 Lacey Nail Jess Flying Bayou 16.533 1D 0 $135

2 Kali Holt Bodacious Booty 16.538 1D 4 $102

3 Cyiah Avila Reckless Jess 16.598 1D 5 $68

4 Savannah Mitchell Blazin Memories 16.648 1D 6 $34

5 Tara Finley Initimidating Gunsmoke 16.793 1D 4

6 Carlton Pailey Pearce Priscilla 16.865 1D 4

7 Cyiah Avila Toots Sa Little Lucky 16.927 1D 5

8 Kali Holt Fist Fast Freddy 16.929 1D 4

9 Hayleigh Rodgers Reba 16.969 1D 4

10 Jaleigh Schreyer Diva 17.005 1D 0

11 Kirin Malisoff Rooster 17.026 1D 0

1 Rylee Butler Mr JB 0947 17.252 2D 4 $118

2 Cassidy Tannehill Rodeo Strider 17.265 2D 10 $88

3 Emma Durden Arrow 17.313 2D 4 $59

4 Aubrey St Pierre Spirit 17.347 2D 10 $29

5 Kirin Malisoff Tapout 17.362 2D 0

6 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 17.434 2D 5

7 McLayne Roebuck Right Kinda Trouble 17.490 2D 0 - P

8 McLayne Roebuck Frenchmans Glitter 17.503 2D 0 - P

1 Jace Gutshall Randiaflaming 17.578 3D 4 $82

2 Alexandria Solis Lefty Lou 17.669 3D FL4 - EXP $61

3 Sydney Newcomb Royal Cannon Chex 17.913 3D 0 $41

4 Jaleigh Schreyer Tater 18.119 3D 0 $20

5 Jaden Cutright Kalita 18.191 3D 10

6 Kaylee Robinson Boomer 18.242 3D 10

7 Breonna Provent DP Hailion 18.260 3D 0

8 Kaylee Robinson Marvin 18.516 3D 10

9 Alivia Brown Echo 18.525 3D 4

1 Kiley Buck Bentley 18.627 4D 4 $64

2 Kadynce Boutwell Jax 18.701 4D 10 $48

3 Jaden Cutright Bacardi 18.709 4D 10 $32

4 Daniella Rivicci Camo 18.715 4D 4 $16

5 Erika Thomas Ember Ash 18.874 4D 4

6 Emma Durden Cash 19.041 4D 4

7 Makayla Buck Outlaw 10-18 19.047 4D 4

8 Ashley Clark Squeeze 19.073 4D 0 - P

9 Hanna Hebel Shortys Gold Nugget 19.172 4D 4

10 Magan Morel Skipa Crocket Rocket 19.323 4D 4

11 Vianney Barajeus Missy 19.519 4D 4

12 Kallie Kay Hill Last Chance Bob 19.552 4D 4

13 Shawnee Vina Sugar 20.770 4D 0

14 Dixie Lee Carter Dutchess 20.799 4D 5

15 Dixie Lee Carter Twinkie 20.870 4D 5

16 Wynter Hays Booker 20.876 4D 10

17 Leila Meyer Captain Morgan 21.747 4D 5

Total Entries: 64   · Total Paid: $996   · NO TIMES: 15   · SCRATCHES: 1
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18 Ada Bruised Head Spanish Battle 23.892 4D 10

19 Molly Raybourn Girl 27.469 4D 10

20 Wyatt Bruised Head Chase 37.935 4D 10

Alexandria Solis Skippers Speedy Zippo 17.291 NO TIME FL4 - EXP

Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 17.417 NO TIME 5

Kiley Buck Grace 777.000 NO TIME 4

Leila Meyer Blondes Have More Fun 777.000 NO TIME 5

Alivia Brown Tellie 19.133 NO TIME 4

Cali Brown Bob 18.933 NO TIME 4

Rebecca Grant Runnin from the Popo 17.807 NO TIME 4

Savannah Mitchell MP Power Playday 17.473 NO TIME 6

Rylee Butler Suddenly Expressive 17.063 NO TIME 4

Rylee Butler Tipsy at the Bar 45.309 NO TIME 4

Kali Holt Chasin Moonlight 16.240 NO TIME 4

Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 17.312 NO TIME 4

Kailani Paynter DocsScarlettWinner 777.000 NO TIME 0

McLayne Roebuck Walla Walla Bing Bang 18.018 NO TIME 0 - P

Ada Bruised Head Black Mare 20.252 NO TIME 10

Carlton Pailey Pearce Daisy 999.000 SCRATCH 4

Total Entries: 64   · Total Paid: $996   · NO TIMES: 15   · SCRATCHES: 1
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1 Tamme Fussell ChicksFireMeUp 16.739 1D 4

2 Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 17.050 1D 4

1 Karen Mayo Malcolm Cashin In On Bugs 17.241 2D 0 - P

2 Rhonda Morris MJ Special Firen Frost 17.261 2D 4

3 Joey Pickhardt Fames New Effort 17.285 2D 0 - P

4 Tracy Wren Waitin On Fame 17.309 2D MI04

5 Jo Carns Scr Streakin Hotshot 17.419 2D 10

6 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 17.578 2D 4

1 Nancy Leach Chexy Lena 17.786 3D 5

2 Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 17.835 3D 5

3 Buddy Hall Klick Klick Boom 18.226 3D 4

4 Karen Mayo Malcolm Krimps Frosted Wonder 18.236 3D 0 - P

5 Lisa C Thomas Chance 18.344 3D 5

6 Tammy Traurig My Salty Otoe 18.397 3D 10

7 Sherry Groff RS Atlanta Frost 18.427 3D 10

8 Dawn Fyffe Jackie 18.504 3D 4

9 Allyson Christ Haidas Lil Snicker 18.543 3D 4

10 John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 18.567 3D 4

1 Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 18.822 4D 5

2 Dara Brown Bo 19.326 4D 4

3 Annie Cook Ace Returns 20.483 4D 5

4 Teresa Bass Hy Hope 21.298 4D 5

5 Janice Troost Thunder 25.409 4D 5

Karen Jones Sassy 19.184 NO TIME 5

Annie Cook Down Town Ryan 20.093 NO TIME 5

Nancy Leach This Guys Gonna Fly 17.811 NO TIME 5

Deia Colao Firen Little Lena 777.000 NO TIME 4

Total Entries: 27   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 4
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1 Tamme Fussell ChicksFireMeUp 16.739 1D $80

2 Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 17.050 1D $53

1 Karen Mayo Malcolm Cashin In On Bugs 17.241 2D $59

2 Rhonda Morris MJ Special Firen Frost 17.261 2D $35

3 Joey Pickhardt Fames New Effort 17.285 2D $23

4 Tracy Wren Waitin On Fame 17.309 2D

5 Jo Carns Scr Streakin Hotshot 17.419 2D

6 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 17.578 2D

1 Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 17.835 3D $43

2 Buddy Hall Klick Klick Boom 18.226 3D $26

3 Karen Mayo Malcolm Krimps Frosted Wonder 18.236 3D $17

4 Tammy Traurig My Salty Otoe 18.397 3D

5 Sherry Groff RS Atlanta Frost 18.427 3D

6 Dawn Fyffe Jackie 18.504 3D

7 John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 18.567 3D

1 Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 18.822 4D $36

2 Dara Brown Bo 19.326 4D $21

3 Annie Cook Ace Returns 20.483 4D $14

4 Teresa Bass Hy Hope 21.298 4D

5 Janice Troost Thunder 25.409 4D

Annie Cook Down Town Ryan 20.093 NO TIME

Nancy Leach This Guys Gonna Fly 17.811 NO TIME

Total Entries: 22     Total Paid: $408


